United States Court of Appeals
for the District of Columbia Circuit

Opinionsfiled July 3, 2001 in the following:

Case Number

95-1*

98-1497 &
98-1618

00-1246 &

00-1255

00-3023

00-3058

Title

In Re: Henry Cisneros (Division for the
Purpose of Appointing Independent
Counsel DBS, Fay, Cudahy)

State of Michigan, et a. v. U.S. EPA
(On Petitioner’s Motion for Attorneys
Fees SFW, DBS, IWR)

National Public Radio, Inc., et al. v.
FCC, et d.
(Argued 4/20/01 DHG, ARR, DST)

United States of Americav. Kelo L.
King
(Argued 4/12/01 DHG, DBS, KLH)

United States of Americav. Shelton
Wade, et dl.
(Argued 4/9/01 DBS, KLH, LHS)

Written By

Per Curiam

Cudahy

Per Curiam

Tatel

Randolph

Ginsburg

Henderson

Henderson

Action

Termination of the Office of
Independent Counsel is not currently

appropriate.

Concurring.

Application for attorney feesis granted
in part to petitioner in 98-1618.

Petitions for review are granted.

Concurring.

Affirmed.

Concurring.

Affirmed.



Case Number itle Written By Action

00-5116 & In Re: Sealed Case Sentelle Application for attorney feesis granted.
00-5302 (On Appellants Motions for Attorneys
Fees HTE, DBS, KLH)

* Previously released June 15, 2001 in photocopy form.
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